JAMfest - Kansas City Championship - Option B

Placement
1st
Superior
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
1st
2nd
Excellent
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Excellent
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Excellent
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

3rd

Division Name
L1 Tiny
L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini - Novice
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth - Novice
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior - Novice
L1 Senior
L1 Senior
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2

Program Name
Diamond Elite
CG Athletics All Stars
KC Cheer
The Cheer Pitt KC
Allstar Performance Institute
Spirit Zone
Diamond Elite
Midwest Express Cheer
Top Tumble
KC Cheer
Empower Elite
Allstar Performance Institute
High Energy
CG Athletics All Stars
CG Athletics All Stars
Diamond Elite
The Cheer Pitt KC
All Star Patriots
The Cheer Pitt KC
Allstar Performance Institute
KC Cheer
KC Cheer
TriCity Quest
Spirit Zone
KC Cheer
The Cheer Pitt KC
Allstar Performance Institute
TriCity Quest

Nash Jem Elite All Stars

Team Name
Twinkle
Baby Blue
Flippers
Tiny PITTbulls
Believe
Poppers
Sparkle
Lady Lime
Shine Dimonds
FUNKY
Cobalt
Ignite
Tidal Wave
Brave
Fierce
Exquisite
Shine
Soldiers
Lightning
Empower
FREEDOM
Fantastic
Amethyst
Krackle
Fireflies
Starlights
Wicked
Rubies

Red Rubbies

Event Score

94.8889

100.0

94.0357

93.4286

93.2143

92.8571

96.1389

95.3889

92.5278

97.6667

95.9444

95.8403

92.9861

93.2778

97.0903

96.4514

96.2153

95.3194

93.9167

97.5278

97.3333

94.4091

93.9318

82.0606

94.1818

93.3333

94.6667

94.6439

82.9091

Kansas City, MO - 2/13/2021 to 2/14/2021

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



JAMfest - Kansas City Championship - Option B Kansas City, MO - 2/13/2021 to 2/14/2021

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
1st L1.1 Youth - PREP Triple Threat Athletics Athena 95.0227
2nd L1.1 Youth - PREP Allstar Performance Institute Miracle 94.4242
1st L1.1 Junior - PREP Top Tumble Radiant Diamonds 96.4848
2nd L1.1 Junior - PREP The Cheer Pitt KC Starburst 96.3636
3rd L1.1 Junior - PREP KC Cheer Fancy 94.0303
1st L2 Mini Spirit Zone Hotshots 96.0833
2nd L2 Mini The Cheer Pitt KC Twilight 92.9583
1st L2 Youth Spirit Zone Detonate 96.6125
2nd L2 Youth Diamond Elite Brilliance 95.45
1st L2 Junior - Medium Allstar Performance Institute Inferno 97.5625
2nd L2 Junior - Medium The Cheer Pitt KC Mystic 97.4875
1st L2 Junior - Small Spirit Zone Dynamite 98.075
2nd L2 Junior - Small All Star Patriots Ammunition 96.1375
3rd L2 Junior - Small KC Cheer FEVER 95.95
4th L2 Junior - Small High Energy Agqua Mist 94.7125
5th L2 Junior - Small High Energy Riptide 94.7
6th L2 Junior - Small Triple Threat Athletics Nemesis 93.9625
1st L2 Senior KC Cheer FORCE 98.2
2nd L2 Senior The Cheer Pitt KC Lady Electric 96.1875
1st L2 Senior - D2 Diamond Elite Fortune 97.4375
2nd L2 Senior - D2 All Star Patriots Impact 97.325
1st L2.1 Youth - PREP TriCity Quest Emeralds 95.1364
1st L2.1 Junior - PREP UDA Cheer Odessa 89.0985
1st L2.2 Junior - PREP KC Cheer Frenzy 96.1212
2nd L2.2 Junior - PREP Top Tumble Trillion Diamonds 95.6364
3rd L2.2 Junior - PREP JCGT Twisters 94.9015
4th L2.2 Junior - PREP TriCity Quest Topaz 93.7576
5th L2.2 Junior - PREP Solar Athletics Aries 92.9015
1st L3 Youth Allstar Performance Institute Heat 96.94
2nd L3 Youth KC Cheer FROST 96.05

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



JAMfest - Kansas City Championship - Option B Kansas City, MO - 2/13/2021 to 2/14/2021

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
3rd L3 Youth Tumble Cheer Fuzion Brave 91.875
1st L3-U17 Triple Threat Athletics Lady Artemis 87.9072
1st L3 Junior Spirit Zone Blaze 98.075
2nd L3 Junior The Cheer Pitt KC Thunderstruck 97.4125
3rd L3 Junior All Star Patriots Recon 97.025
4th L3 Junior Diamond Elite Obsession 94.8625
5th L3 Junior Empower Elite Steel 93.0
1st L3 Senior KC Cheer FLAWLESS 98.5
2nd L3 Senior Spirit Zone TNT 98.25
1st L3 Senior Coed Allstar Performance Institute Unleashed 95.3875
2nd L3 Senior Coed The Cheer Pitt KC Midnight 95.025
3rd L3 Senior Coed Tumble Cheer Fuzion True 92.7375
1st L3.2 Senior - PREP TriCity Quest Onyx 97.3333
1st L4 Junior Tumble Cheer Fuzion Loyal 96.375
1st L4 Senior KC Cheer FORTUNE 97.15
2nd L4 Senior All Star Patriots Odyssey 97.0625
1st L5 Junior KC Cheer FEROCIOUS 98.3125

Exhibition (Cheer) The Cheer Pitt KC Glitter
1st L6 Senior - Small KC Cheer FEARLESS 96.5875
1st L6 Senior Coed - Small KC Cheer FIERCE FIVE 97.85
1st L1 - CheerABILITIES - Novice The Cheer Pitt KC Dazzle 24.875

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



