

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1 Tiny	Diamond Elite	Twinkle	94.8889
Superior	L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition	CG Athletics All Stars	Baby Blue	100.0
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	KC Cheer	Flippers	94.0357
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	The Cheer Pitt KC	Tiny PITTbulls	93.4286
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Allstar Performance Institute	Believe	93.2143
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Spirit Zone	Poppers	92.8571
1st	L1 Mini	Diamond Elite	Sparkle	96.1389
2nd	L1 Mini	Midwest Express Cheer	Lady Lime	95.3889
Excellent	L1 Mini - Novice	Top Tumble	Shine Dimonds	92.5278
1st	L1 Youth	KC Cheer	FUNKY	97.6667
2nd	L1 Youth	Empower Elite	Cobalt	95.9444
3rd	L1 Youth	Allstar Performance Institute	Ignite	95.8403
4th	L1 Youth	High Energy	Tidal Wave	92.9861
Excellent	L1 Youth - Novice	CG Athletics All Stars	Brave	93.2778
1st	L1 Junior	CG Athletics All Stars	Fierce	97.0903
2nd	L1 Junior	Diamond Elite	Exquisite	96.4514
3rd	L1 Junior	The Cheer Pitt KC	Shine	96.2153
4th	L1 Junior	All Star Patriots	Soldiers	95.3194
Excellent	L1 Junior - Novice	The Cheer Pitt KC	Lightning	93.9167
1st	L1 Senior	Allstar Performance Institute	Empower	97.5278
2nd	L1 Senior	KC Cheer	FREEDOM	97.3333
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	KC Cheer	Fantastic	94.4091
2nd	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	TriCity Quest	Amethyst	93.9318
3rd	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Spirit Zone	Krackle	82.0606
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	KC Cheer	Fireflies	94.1818
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	The Cheer Pitt KC	Starlights	93.3333
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2	Allstar Performance Institute	Wicked	94.6667
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2	TriCity Quest	Rubies	94.6439
3rd	L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2	Nash Jem Elite All Stars	Red Rubbies	82.9091





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Triple Threat Athletics	Athena	95.0227
2nd	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Allstar Performance Institute	Miracle	94.4242
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP	Top Tumble	Radiant Diamonds	96.4848
2nd	L1.1 Junior - PREP	The Cheer Pitt KC	Starburst	96.3636
3rd	L1.1 Junior - PREP	KC Cheer	Fancy	94.0303
1st	L2 Mini	Spirit Zone	Hotshots	96.0833
2nd	L2 Mini	The Cheer Pitt KC	Twilight	92.9583
1st	L2 Youth	Spirit Zone	Detonate	96.6125
2nd	L2 Youth	Diamond Elite	Brilliance	95.45
1st	L2 Junior - Medium	Allstar Performance Institute	Inferno	97.5625
2nd	L2 Junior - Medium	The Cheer Pitt KC	Mystic	97.4875
1st	L2 Junior - Small	Spirit Zone	Dynamite	98.075
2nd	L2 Junior - Small	All Star Patriots	Ammunition	96.1375
3rd	L2 Junior - Small	KC Cheer	FEVER	95.95
4th	L2 Junior - Small	High Energy	Aqua Mist	94.7125
5th	L2 Junior - Small	High Energy	Riptide	94.7
6th	L2 Junior - Small	Triple Threat Athletics	Nemesis	93.9625
1st	L2 Senior	KC Cheer	FORCE	98.2
2nd	L2 Senior	The Cheer Pitt KC	Lady Electric	96.1875
1st	L2 Senior - D2	Diamond Elite	Fortune	97.4375
2nd	L2 Senior - D2	All Star Patriots	Impact	97.325
1st	L2.1 Youth - PREP	TriCity Quest	Emeralds	95.1364
1st	L2.1 Junior - PREP	UDA Cheer	Odessa	89.0985
1st	L2.2 Junior - PREP	KC Cheer	Frenzy	96.1212
2nd	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Top Tumble	Trillion Diamonds	95.6364
3rd	L2.2 Junior - PREP	JCGT	Twisters	94.9015
4th	L2.2 Junior - PREP	TriCity Quest	Topaz	93.7576
5th	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Solar Athletics	Aries	92.9015
1st	L3 Youth	Allstar Performance Institute	Heat	96.94
2nd	L3 Youth	KC Cheer	FROST	96.05





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
3rd	L3 Youth	Tumble Cheer Fuzion	Brave	91.875
1st	L3 - U17	Triple Threat Athletics	Lady Artemis	87.9072
1st	L3 Junior	Spirit Zone	Blaze	98.075
2nd	L3 Junior	The Cheer Pitt KC	Thunderstruck	97.4125
3rd	L3 Junior	All Star Patriots	Recon	97.025
4th	L3 Junior	Diamond Elite	Obsession	94.8625
5th	L3 Junior	Empower Elite	Steel	93.0
1st	L3 Senior	KC Cheer	FLAWLESS	98.5
2nd	L3 Senior	Spirit Zone	TNT	98.25
1st	L3 Senior Coed	Allstar Performance Institute	Unleashed	95.3875
2nd	L3 Senior Coed	The Cheer Pitt KC	Midnight	95.025
3rd	L3 Senior Coed	Tumble Cheer Fuzion	True	92.7375
1st	L3.2 Senior - PREP	TriCity Quest	Onyx	97.3333
1st	L4 Junior	Tumble Cheer Fuzion	Loyal	96.375
1st	L4 Senior	KC Cheer	FORTUNE	97.15
2nd	L4 Senior	All Star Patriots	Odyssey	97.0625
1st	L5 Junior	KC Cheer	FEROCIOUS	98.3125
	Exhibition (Cheer)	The Cheer Pitt KC	Glitter	
1st	L6 Senior - Small	KC Cheer	FEARLESS	96.5875
1st	L6 Senior Coed - Small	KC Cheer	FIERCE FIVE	97.85
1st	L1 - CheerABILITIES - Novice	The Cheer Pitt KC	Dazzle	24.875

